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Type

Name

Fee

Deposit Accounts

NOwW

Super Now
Investors MMDA
Regular

E-Free Checking
Choice Checking

$5.00 per month (if below $1,000)
$5.00 per month (if below $1,000)
$5.00 per month (if below $1,000)
$5.00 per month (if below $500)
$0.00

$3.00 per month

Check Cashing

Dormant Account

Drilling Safe Deposit

FAX

Insufficient Funds

IRA Transfer Out

Letter of Reference

Lock Box - Small (3x5)
Lock Box - Medium (3x10)
Lock Box - Large (5x10)
Lost Night Deposit Key
Notary Fee (Non Customer)
Ordered Check Copy
Photo Copies

Purchase Official Check
Research and Account Reconciliation
Statement with Images
Stop Payment

Stop Payment Reversal
Temporary Checks

Wire Out Fee

Wire Out Fee (International)

Savings $5.00 per month (if below $50)
Kids Club $0.00
Senior Savings $0.00
*Fee waived on all checking

accounts if over 60 years old.

Deposit Fees

Account Histories $1.00
Amortization Schedule $25.00
Answer Legal Process-Garnishment/levy $50.00
ATM Replacement Card $5.00
Checks for Collection $25.00

2% of check amount - $50.00 minimum
$5.00 per month

$100.00 plus cost

$2.00 first page, $1.00 additional pages
$25.00

$25.00 plus penalty, if applicable
$5.00

$17.50

$30.00

$50.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.25

$2.00

$20.00 per hour

$3.00

$25.00

$12.50

5 for $1.00

$25.00

$50.00
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Type Name Fee
Consumer
Origination Fee (App fee) $150.00
CIT/Extension $125.00
Underwriting Fee (Combines with app fee) $1 per $1,000 - Min $50, Max $500
Consumer Real
Estate

Origination Fee (App Fee) $200.00
Underwriting Fee (Combines with App Fee) $1 per $1,000 - Min $50, Max $500

RB Closing Fee (Combines with App Fee)
e Only Applies to purchase loans at RB $2 per $1,000 - Min $200, Max $500
CIT/Extension $175.00
Future Release Varies
Appraisal (External/lnternal) Varies

Miscellaneous
Loan Fees

Credit Report $56.70
Flood Determination $16.00
Collateral Maint. Fee $30.00
Dept. Finance & Admin Fee (Per Title) $10.89
AR UCC Search $6.00
AR UCC Filing $16.00 + $0.50 each additional page
Late Payments Varies
Prepaid Interest Varies
Insurance Varies
Escrow Varies
Title Insurance Varies
Closing Fee (Third Party) Varies
Deed Preparation Varies
Recording Fees Varies
Deed Stamps Varies
Taxes Varies
Survey Varies
Varies




